DSP201
DSP202
FEATURES
● ZERO-CHIP INTERFACE TO DSP ICs:
AD, AT&T, MOTOROLA, TI
● SINGLE CHANNEL: DSP201
● DUAL CHANNEL: DSP202
Two Serial Inputs or Cascade from Single

NOTE: (1) For detailed drawing and dimension table, please see end of data
sheet, or Appendix D of Burr-Brown IC Data Book.
ORDERING INFORMATION
NUMBER SIGNAL-TO-
OF (NOISE + DIST.)
MODEL CHANNELS RATIO, dB min 1-24 25-99 100+
DSP201JP 1 82
DSP201KP 1 88
DSP202JP 2 82
DSP202KP 2 88
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
VA+ to Analog Common ...................................................................... +7V
VA– to Analog Common......................................................................  –7V
VD+ to Digital Common .....................................................................  +7V